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Allegan County Economic Development [GENLE F= www.allegancountyedc.com
Commission

American Electric Power 248 = Www.aep.com

Ann Arbor SPARK SRS LR www.annarborusa.org
Automation Alley e SFASIEE www.automationalley.com
Baraga County Economic Development BRim =i www.baragacounty.org
Corporation

Barry County Economic Development Alliance BE EERERR www.mibarry.com/eda
Battle Creek Area Chamber of Commerce S STIL:: B4R ETs | www.battlecreek.org

Battle Creek Unlimited, Inc. R E4s/ReEET | www.bcunlimited.org
Branch County Economic Growth Alliance RES RUREEAS www.bcega.com

Business Leaders for Michigan EE| [EASE www.businessleadersformichigan.com
Cadillac Area Chamber of Commerce E£EEEE | FERE www.cadillac.org

Capital Area Michigan Works! K=Y [ER (S =ZEH WWW.Camw.org

Central UP Planning and Development Regional | {&/Ri& REFRIEE www.cuppad.org
Commission

Clinton County Economic Alliance Y [ERIS S ERS WWww.cceami.org

CMS Energy T 7R 738 WWWw.consumersenergy.com
Coloma-Watervliet Area Economic AR B www.coloma-watervliet.org
Development Corporation

Cornerstone Alliance AR b/ i www.cstonealliance.org
Crawford County Economic Development HERE BRER www.crawfordco.org
Corporation

Delta County Economic Development Alliance 1ERIE BETRIEE www.deltami.org/organizations/eda.html
Dickinson Area Chamber Alliance BERR T aI www.dickinsonchamber.com
DTE Energy Company £= [E45E www.dteenergy.com

East Michigan Council of Governments FEE IR FEEIE WWW.emcog.org

Eastern UP Regional Planning and PEER HXZILAN www.eup-planning.org
Development Corporation

Economic Development Alliance of St. Clair EHEHER Ny www.edascc.com

County

Eight Mile Boulevard Association F&A 4 www.eightmile.org

Emmett Charter Township *RER E4E/ReEET | www.emmett.org
Enterprise Group of Jackson, Inc. RTedh 7R 738 www.enterprisegroup.org
Flint and Genesee Economic Alliance 7N FB IS www.flintandgenesee.org
Flint Charter Township Economic Development | ZR4AFg B MAE www.flinttownship.org
Corporation

Forward Wakefield XELERE EHIERE https://www.guidestar.org/profile/35-2021038
Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works! EEIE EEIE http://michiganworks.org/agencies/agency/181
Greater Munising Bay Partnership for Bl /RS B www.algercounty.org
Development

Hillsdale County Economic Development FERER/R | FEREARR www.hillsdaleedp.org

Partnership
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Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance EiR EiR www.kedabiz.com

Lakeshore Advantage Corporation BARE = www.lakeshoreadvantage.com
Lansing Economic Area Partnership Hpis =¥ www.purelansing.com

Lansing Regional Chamber of Commerce Hpis =¥ www.lansingchamber.org

Livonia Chamber of Commerce = FINEN http://livonia.org

Macomb County Chamber of Commerce http://macombcountychamber.com/
Market Van Buren B S https://www.marketvanburen.org/
Marshall Area Chamber of Commerce €RER =T www.marshallmi.org

Mecosta County Development Corporation KRLERE KETI www.mecostaedc.com
Menominee Business Development B E iSE = www.cityofmenominee.org
Corporation

Michigan Community College Association el =¥ WWW.mcca.org

Michigan Downtown and Financing Association | #&# & E4S | XIRSHT www.michigandowntowns.com
Michigan Electric Cooperative Association -y [ER 5 BT WWW.meca.coop

Michigan Gas Utilities e e www.michigangasutilities.com
Michigan Manufacturing Technology Center £= T ZHy www.mmtc.org

Michigan Minority Supplier Development £= [E45E www.mmbdc.com

Council

Michigan Small Business & Technology =P KEI www.misbtdc.org

Development Center

Michigan State University Extension -y [ER 5 REFE www.msue.msu.edu/portal
Michigan Virtual University el =¥ WWW.mivu.org

Middle Michigan Development Corporation RS R TEETsE R | www.mmdc.org

Monitor Township Downtown Development ki =g =t www.valleycentertechpark.com
Authority EX

Monroe County Business Development k7 mE: http://monroecountybdc.org/
Corporation

Monroe County Chamber of Commerce ES ES http://monroemi.usachamber.com
Muskegon Area First OHTER OHER http://www.muskegonareafirst.org/
National Center for Manufacturing Sciences SRS R WWWw.ncms.org

Newaygo County Economic Development BEX FpESE www.ncedo.org

Office, Inc.

Northeast Michigan Council of Governments BBy EiRE WWW.Nemcog.org

Northern Initiatives =k =k www.niupnorth.org

Northern Lakes Economic Alliance SbENKAR TEE, www.northernlakes.net
Northwest Michigan Council of Governments X LES ;)i http://www.networksnorthwest.org/
(dba/Networks Northwest) HER SR EL

Otsego County Economic Alliance B3z =RE www.gaylord-otsego.com

Port Huron X7H3FER REE www.porthuron.org

Roscommon County EDC BHTET T ZER www.roscoedc.org

Saginaw Future Inc. [ [ www.saginawfuture.com

Sault Ste. Marie EDC TER HIEN https://www.saultedc.com/
Shiawassee Economic Development BIEkA BSRR www.sedpweb.org

Partnership



http://www.kedabiz.com
http://www.lakeshoreadvantage.com
http://www.purelansing.com
http://www.lansingchamber.org
http://livonia.org
http://macombcountychamber.com/
https://www.marketvanburen.org/
http://www.marshallmi.org
http://www.mecostaedc.com
http://www.cityofmenominee.org
http://www.mcca.org
http://www.michigandowntowns.com
http://www.meca.coop
http://www.michigangasutilities.com
http://www.mmtc.org
http://www.mmbdc.com
http://www.misbtdc.org
http://www.msue.msu.edu/portal
http://www.mivu.org
http://www.mmdc.org
http://www.valleycentertechpark.com
http://monroecountybdc.org/
http://monroemi.usachamber.com
http://www.muskegonareafirst.org/
http://www.ncms.org
http://www.ncedo.org
http://www.nemcog.org
http://www.niupnorth.org
http://www.northernlakes.net
http://www.networksnorthwest.org/
http://www.gaylord-otsego.com
http://www.porthuron.org
http://www.roscoedc.org
http://www.saginawfuture.com
https://www.saultedc.com/
http://www.sedpweb.org

Shiawassee Regional Chamber of Commerce EEAA BRER www.shiawasseechamber.org/
South Central Michigan Works! FETRERR | HEREFARR WWW.SCMW.Org
Southeast Michigan Council of Governments e 45 WWW.Semcog.org
(SEMCOG)
Southern Wayne County Regional Chamber of | & =& WWW.SWCrc.com
Commerce
Southfield BmE= PHRIERIE www.cityofsouthfield.com
Southwest Michigan First +hi 58 +hi 58 www.southwestmichiganfirst.com
Southwest Michigan Planning Commission g N E www.berriencounty.org
Target Alpena Corporation Rl R K7 41 Fal /R B2 41 www.targetalpena.com
The Chamber of Commerce (Grand Haven, BEARE R iEE www.grandhavenchamber.org
Spring Lake, Ferrysburg)
The Right Place, Inc. 54 KETRIW www.rightplace.org
Venture North Funding and Development AN BT F5 T, http://www.grandtraverse.org/695/Economic-
DAV Development-Corporation-EDC
Traverse City Area Chamber of Commerce AN f vy b H R
(TraversCONNECT) HERTFEHE
www.traverseconnect.com
Tri-County Reg Planning Commission (RED 2 [R5, =] http://www.tri-co.org/
Team, Inc.)
Troy Chamber of Commerce e 1R (R www.troychamber.com
Troy Downtown Development Authority L HER(P wWww.troymi.gov
Upper Peninsula Economic Development 1E=/RIE BRETRIEE www.upeda.org
Alliance (UPEDA)
Valley Center Tech Park D5 =2 www.valleycentertechpark.com
#
Warren Downtown Development Authority ORI SRS www.cityofwarren.org/index.php/dda
West Michigan Regional Planning Commission | &4 KETI WWW.WMrPC.org
West Michigan Shoreline Regional OHErER OHERER www.wmsrdc.org
Development Commission
Western UP Planning and Development En E www.wuppdr.org
Regional Commission
Woodward Avenue Action Association (WA3) e B /RHAT www.woodwardavenue.org
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